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Inbeweging
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looptijd Nr

0:25:43 1411
0:26:04 1459
0:26:48 1445
0:28:17 1432
0:28:49 1479
0:28:56 1460
0:30:23 1437
0:30:41 1434
0:30:52 1424
0:31:19 1469
0:31:25 1404
0:31:34 1455
0:32:57 1438
0:34:07 1462
0:34:52 1427
0:35:08 1476
0:35:21 1446
0:35:28 1403
0:35:47 1453
0:35:59 1405
0:36:05 1418
0:36:17 1423
0:37:17 1456
0:38:16 1474
0:38:26 1466
0:38:37 1433
0:39:59 1475
0:40:07 1415
0:40:21 1413
0:40:22 1461
0:40:28 1468
0:40:37 1401
0:40:43 1406
0:40:57 1444
0:41:56 1421
0:42:39 1480
0:42:43 1471
0:42:45 1470
0:42:47 1451
0:43:10 1430
0:43:13 1467
0:43:14 1477
0:43:16 1447
0:44:01 1483

zondag 30 juli 2023

M

Familienaam

De Vleminck Stan
Robberechts Pieter
Slachmuylders Niels
Luyckx Steven
Manghelinckx Jens
De Keyser Kris
Gyselinck Stijn
Joostens James
Muyshondt Gunter
Crosiers Vincent
Gillis-D'Hamers Philip
Moens Joris
Vanderstraeten Bart
Van Campenhout Luc
Van Campenhout Paul
Van de Gucht Willem
Sollie Sam

Cools Koen

Smets Patrick

Van Wemmel Sander
De Bouw Rune
Muyshondt Milan
Bosquet Pascal
Vandeputte Jan
Beuckelaers Clodius
Van Schel Stefan

Van Eynde Joris
Mertens Peter
Ryckeboer Noah
Kerremans Bram
Faes Andy

Hendrickx Erik
Pelleriaux Jan

De Landtsheer Kevin
Oversteyns Dany
Van den Broeck Jeroen
Van Landuyt Ethan
Van Goethem Kris
Venstermans Chris
Van Deuren Jan
Meert Chris

Segers Ludovik
Schelkens Chris
Vancutsem Jeroen

club
Pegasus

AC Lebbeke

ACSS

Olympia

VRICAS TRIATHLON TEAM
AAV Opwijk

AAV Opwijk

Pegasus

Pegasus
Spiridon Aalst
AAV Opwijk
RAM

Olympia

Pegasus

Olympia

Olympia

Pegasus

RAM

Achilles AC Opwijk
roparunners Londerzeel
Pegasus

BC d'ezels

Londerzeel United
Pegasus
Pegasus

Pegasus

AC Lebbeke

delta

RAM

Pegasus
Pegasus
Pegasus

Team roosenboom

Gemeente
Londerzeel
Leuven
Buggenhout
Hoevenen
Londerzeel
Malderen
Opwijk
Opwijk
Londerzeel
Brasschaat
Londerzeel
Erembodegem (Aalst
Merchtem
Hombeek
Kapelle op den Bos
Malderen
Londerzeel
Buggenhout
Buggenhout
Malderen
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Willebroek
Buggenhout
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Malderen
Breendonk
Londerzeel
Puurs
Londerzeel
Hofstade
Londerzeel
Breendonk
Lebbeke
Onze-Lieve-Vrouw-L
Londerzeel
Leuven
Mechelen
Malderen
Steenhuffel
Malderen
Dendermonde
Buggenhout

CAT.
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
Cadetten
juniores
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
Cadetten
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

2 4§ KWB HEIDELOOP - UITSLAGEN

leeftijd km/u
35 18,66
30 18,41
35 17,91
40 16,97
26 16,66
40 16,59
33 15,80
24 15,64
49 15,55
89 15,33
49 15,28
44 15,21
29 14,57
66 14,07
65 13,77
44 13,66
29 13,58
29 13,53
61 13,41
20 13,34
14 13,30
19 13,23
56 12,87
70 12,54
58 12,49
54 12,43
47 12,01
49 11,97
40 11,90
27 11,89
47 11,86
45 11,82
60 11,79
36 11,72
59 11,45
27 11,25
15 11,24
40 11,23
58 11,22
53 11,12
58 11,11
66 11,10
62 11,09
47 10,90
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0:48:00
0:50:53
0:56:52
1:00:03

looptijd
0:31:38
0:32:17
0:36:59
0:37:51
0:38:11
0:38:24
0:39:18
0:39:22
0:39:34
0:39:45
0:40:04
0:41:39
0:42:01
0:43:05
0:43:09
0:43:18
0:43:23
0:47:34
0:47:36
0:47:47
0:47:58
0:48:03
0:48:16
1:00:32

1442
1482
1481
1443

Nr
1458
1414
1426
1436
1407
1454
1465
1419
1448
1463
1457
1422
1425
1412
1429
1449
1416
1428
1478
1452
1439
1450
1410
1402

zondag 30 juli 2023

Rottiers Tommy
Goris Marc

Van Doren Christoph
Kaufmann Alain

v

Familienaam

Van Maele Heidi

De Wachter Hannelore
Vanbuggenhout Marijke
Clarys Robion Julie
Wynant Hilde

Bogaerts Nancy

Van Campenhout Nienke
De Potter Evy

Van Schel Isabelle

Van Campenhout Dieuwke
Gheeraert Yara
Verschueren Caroline
Maes Gonnie

Aelbrecht Nathalie
Bogaerts Sonja

Hofmans Marita

Van Puyvelde Marijke
Van Deuren Marthe

De Cock Celien

Mertens Merel

De Cat Silke

De Borger Pascale

De Herdt Amber
Mertens Evelyne

Bodypoint
Concordia Malderen
JOGGANG

club

VAC
Pegasus

AC Lebbeke

roparunners Londerzeel
AC Lebbeke

AC Lebbeke

VAC VILVOORDE
AC Lebbeke

VAC

Olympia

Pegasus

Pegasus

Pegasus

Team roosenboom
Pegasus

Pegasus

RAM

Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Malderen

Wemmel

Gemeente
Vilvoorde
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Beigem
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Opwijk
Lebbeke
Zemst
Opwijk

Steenhuffel
Londerzeel
Malderen
Malderen
Dendermonde
Londerzeel
Malderen
Buggenhout
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Blaasveld
Wemmel
Sint-Joris-Winge

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

CAT.
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
juniores
MASTER
MASTER
Cadetten
Miniemen
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR

42 10,00
62 9,43
42 8,44
71 7,99
leeftijd km/u
45 15,17
31 14,87
40 12,98
33 12,68
55 12,57
56 12,50
18 12,21
39 12,19
51 12,13
15 12,08
13 11,98
40 11,52
46 11,42
42 11,14
53 11,12
69 11,09
62 11,06
22 10,09
23 10,08
21 10,05
37 10,01
60 9,99
23 9,94
27 7,93
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